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(27) Mixed

Rang Bip time min/km total time tot rang katNatYoBRunner 1Team
stage back penalty total back tot overall BlockRunner 2

1. 31-1 4:59.11,7 7.40,3 23:11.33,8 Mixed 1.CAN1990Hogan MarianneSALOMON SURA NORTH AMERICA
31-2 ------ ----- ----- Overall 7. AFRA1987Blanchard Mathieu

2. 280-1 5:06.19,8 7.51,2 24:50.08,7 Mixed 3.AUT1986Limberger VeronikaSALEWA - DYNAFIT - USI WIEN
280-2 7.08,1 ----- +1:38.34 Overall 18. AAUT1974Schiemer Gerhard

3. 123-1 5:09.44,0 7.56,5 24:18.37,3 Mixed 2.GBR1985Bonsor HelenMAMMUT GORE-TEX# TEAM
123-2 10.32,3 ----- +1:07.03 Overall 14. AGBR1979Fallas Andrew

4. 138-1 5:23.14,3 8.17,2 25:56.55,6 Mixed 4.SUI1980Hosennen SaschaSUVRETTA SPORTS
138-2 24.02,6 ----- +2:45.21 Overall 30. ASUI1979Vliegen Tina

5. 61-1 5:25.56,9 8.21,4 26:26.55,9 Mixed 5.GER1982Schichtl KathrinSALOMON TRAILRUNNING TEAM
61-2 26.45,2 ----- +3:15.22 Overall 34. AAUT1989Galler Mathias

6. 52-1 5:48.09,2 8.55,6 26:52.53,5 Mixed 6.GER1975Lauhoff AndreALTKÖNIG RACING TEAM
52-2 48.57,5 ----- +3:41.19 Overall 37. BGER1985von Hubatius Ilka

7. 290-1 5:57.16,5 9.09,6 28:21.07,5 Mixed 7.RUS1982Manzhay IgorBLONDIE
290-2 58.04,8 ----- +5:09.33 Overall 53. BRUS1987Korobko Anna

8. 190-1 6:10.30,9 9.30,0 30:16.55,1 Mixed 9.GER1966Stoll MartinSULZBURG
190-2 1:11.19,2 ----- +7:05.21 Overall 78. BGER1994Stoll Annika

9. 39-1 6:12.31,0 9.33,1 30:39.11,3 Mixed 11.AUT1981Zenz AliceOUTDOOR-ZEIT.DE
39-2 1:13.19,3 ----- +7:27.37 Overall 88. BGER1979Samtleben Thomas

10. 255-1 6:17.51,2 9.41,3 30:08.09,3 Mixed 8.GBR1969Harber MarkCARPE DIEM
255-2 1:18.39,5 ----- +6:56.35 Overall 74. BDEN1985Schou Madsen Kristina

11. 188-1 6:22.36,3 9.48,6 30:33.40,4 Mixed 10.GER1991Groß IrisTEAM INTERSPORT SCHOELL CR.-ROßFELD
188-2 1:23.24,6 ----- +7:22.06 Overall 84. BGER1979Müller Kay-Uwe

12. 135-1 6:33.53,3 10.05,9 31:30.22,5 Mixed 12.NED1985Nieman SuzanLOVING AND RUNNING
135-2 1:34.41,6 ----- +8:18.48 Overall 99. BNED1984De Vriend Joshua

13. 246-1 6:46.37,6 10.25,5 32:01.52,4 Mixed 13.USA1982Herringdine JenniferKEJEN
246-2 1:47.25,9 ----- +8:50.18 Overall 102. BUSA1980Herringdine Ken

14. 57-1 6:51.58,4 10.33,8 32:20.10,8 Mixed 14.ESP1979Alvarez Fidaldo Rosa AnaASTURES
57-2 1:52.46,7 ----- +9:08.37 Overall 105. BAUT1976Buchgeher Richard

15. 158-1 6:56.41,8 10.41,0 33:46.54,3 Mixed 17.GER1987Seífert MarkusMAIN AUSDAUERSHOP MIXED TEAM 1
158-2 1:57.30,1 ----- +10:35.20 Overall 126. BGER1969Wurm Moni

16. 161-1 7:02.02,6 10.49,2 33:50.51,6 Mixed 18.GER1973Waschull MarioCATHLEEN LENK & MARIO
161-2 2:02.50,9 ----- +10:39.17 Overall 127. BGER1981Lenk Cathleen

17. 204-1 7:03.46,1 10.51,9 33:00.14,3 Mixed 15.GER1987Banzhaf DanielSPARKLING UNICORN PUKE
204-2 2:04.34,4 ----- +9:48.40 Overall 114. BAUT1987Scheiwe Eva

18. 258-1 7:06.36,4 10.56,3 33:34.49,0 Mixed 16.SWE1981Johansson CarolinaCARRO & NICKE
258-2 2:07.24,7 ----- +10:23.15 Overall 122. BSWE1976Johansson Niklas

19. 218-1 7:14.57,2 11.09,1 34:33.37,1 Mixed 20.GER1982Schwarz StephanTEAM SCHWARZ
218-2 2:15.45,5 ----- +11:22.03 Overall 133. BGER1983Schwarz Claudia

20. 27-1 7:57.42,5 12.14,9 35:56.40,3 Mixed 21.GER1987Pemsel DennisORTHOMOL SPORT-TEAM 1
27-2 2:58.30,8 ----- +12:45.06 Overall 147. CGER1988Mastropietro Sandra

21. 189-1 7:58.40,8 12.16,4 34:03.11,9 Mixed 19.GER1981Möller MarcoHÄNSEL & GRETEL
189-2 2:59.29,1 ----- +10:51.38 Overall 129. BGER1978Rechel Janine

22. 229-1 8:02.34,7 12.22,4 36:41.08,1 Mixed 24.GER1980Achenbach MarwinLT BITTERMARK DORTMUND
229-2 3:03.23,0 ----- +13:29.34 Overall 161. CGER1985Achenbach Marlies

23. 222-1 8:18.55,8 12.47,5 36:33.25,8 Mixed 23.AUT1983Krakher TiziWERUN4FUN
222-2 3:19.44,1 ----- +13:21.52 Overall 160. CGER1987Klöppel Benjamin

24. 260-1 8:27.59,3 13.01,5 36:51.14,9 Mixed 25.GER1978Braun OliverELBAUENFLITZER MAGDEBURG
260-2 3:28.47,6 ----- +13:39.41 Overall 163. CGER1976Braun Daniela

25. 285-1 8:29.59,4 13.04,6 39:34.43,6 Mixed 27.GER1982Dreiser JessicaTEAM SALOMON FÜR IMMER 1
285-2 3:30.47,7 ----- +16:23.09 Overall 190. CGER1974Dreiser Mirko

26. 268-1 8:36.52,3 13.15,1 39:21.25,0 Mixed 26.BEL1965Adriaens JanA WALK IN THE PARK
268-2 3:37.40,6 ----- +16:09.51 Overall 189. CBEL1997Adriaens Stéphanie

27. 228-1 8:56.59,8 13.46,1 36:20.07,0 Mixed 22.AUS1985Williamson SeranicaLOST AND LIMPING
228-2 3:57.48,1 ----- +13:08.33 Overall 158. CAUS1984Aldous Ben

28. 127-1 9:20.10,1 14.21,7 43:58.47,1 Mixed 29.SIN1976Ler EdwardTEAM WE
127-2 4:20.58,4 ----- +20:47.13 Overall 205. CSIN1983Erdei Renata
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29. 282-1 9:20.40,2 14.22,5 42:21.06,6 Mixed 28.TPE1979Kuo ChiehchengTAIWAN ULTRA RUNNERS
282-2 4:21.28,5 ----- +19:09.32 Overall 204. CTPE1978Cheng Shihying

Total klassiert: 29


